
2.12

Cod:

7042-7043
Project
INTERNATIONAL

D1
Cod. 7042 Corta / Short

L

15-16

17-18

19-20

24-25

30-31

40-41

50-51

63

BUSSOLA DI GUIDA LISCIA 

PRECISION BUSH

Materiale
Material

1.7131

Durezza
Hardness

61 - 63 HRC

Trattamento
Heat treatment

CMT + TMP
Case Hardened

D2

26

28

30

36

45

55

70

85

35

45

45

50

55

60

60

-

50

55

60

70

80

100

100

100

Cod. 7043 Lunga / Long

L

Esempi di ordinazione / How to order:   

CODICE / CODE D1                    L

7042               25                   50


